
 

 

 

 
The New School Montessori Center 

 

Calendar Highlights for the 2020 / 2021 School Year 
 
This calendar does not reflect all events and activities throughout the year. For a complete list of 

all school and classroom events, please visit our website.  

 

August 

Aug 17 – 21   No School – Faculty Returns for Teacher Workdays 

Monday, Aug 24  First day of School and Early Release Day – 12:00 pm dismissal 

  

September 

Monday, Sept 7   No School – Labor Day Holiday  

Saturday, Sept 19     Fall Picnic 

Tuesday, Sept 22  Early Release Day – 12:00 pm dismissal 

Sept 21 – 25   Fall Pictures 

 

October 

Friday, Oct 16   Early Release Day – 12:00 pm dismissal 

Friday, Oct 16   Fall Festival  

Friday, Oct 30   Fictitious Friends Parade (Toddler and CH programs) 

Friday, Oct 30   Early Release Day – 12:00 pm dismissal 

Friday, Oct 30   SBC Trunk-or-Treat  

 

November 

Nov 2 – 20   Fall Parent-Teacher conferences 

Nov 4 – 5   Parent / Child Nights 

Wednesday, Nov 11  No School – Veterans Day  

Nov 25 – 27    No School – Thanksgiving Holiday 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

December 

Friday Dec 18   Early Release Day – 12:00 pm dismissal  

Dec 21 - 31   No School --- Winter Break  

 

January 

Friday, Jan 1    No School – New Year’s Day 

Monday, Jan 4   No School – Teacher Workday 

Monday, Jan 18    No School – Martin Luther King Jr., Day 

 

February 

Feb 1-19   Re-enrollment 

Tuesday, Feb 16   No School – Teacher workday (President’s Day) 

Monday, Feb 22   Open enrollment for families on waiting list and new 

applicants 

Feb 22-26   Spring Pictures  

 

March 

Thursday, Mar 11  Early Release Day – 12:00 pm dismissal 

Thursday, Mar 11  International Night   

Friday, Mar 12   No School – Teacher Workday 

Mar 29 -- 31   No School -- Spring Break  

 

April 

Apr 1 – 2    No School -- Spring Break  

Apr 5 -- 30   Spring Parent-Teacher Conferences  

Thursday, Apr 15   Early Release Day -- 12:00 pm dismissal   

 

May 

May 3 – May 7    Teacher Appreciation Week 

May 10 – 14   Standardized Testing for Lower Elementary 

Saturday, May 15  Spring Picnic and SBC Yardsale 

May 17 -- 21   Standardized Testing for Upper Elementary and MAP 

Monday, May 31  No School – Memorial Day 

 

June 

Thursday, Jun 3   Field Day  

Friday, Jun 4   Field Day Rain Date 

Friday, Jun 4   Last Day of School 

June 7 – 8   No School -- Teacher Workday  

Monday,  Jun 14  First Day of Summer School 



 

 

 


